R CIRRE mENmEfIzLHINER

Eith . aPmSHE RC RM(RERETL)
AR X (SPIN SPIN)

READ : ERRERZESIAN
EREENAE R SR RA R K BRVNINE RS

ERZAA :

1 - BefIUHIE A RTERS - ARBRRERESA/LL -

2 - BEARBARNDVEMEZENE - 5 LHEEGRBEE -
3 - SRR ZEIEE EIAMEAMTE LEARMERXE TEF
FEZERRNXNTEMENAR - ARBZERT -

4 - FEMAEEENSEAHEST L - SERRUATER
HEASHERBSRT -  EBUAENRXTEA -

5 - RCHMEHIREREMAEA - BEBEEANBEESHES -

6 - FffFRIN * * AHINEMRBEFRIER TNOEE -
M=ol * MAEZEABARRE - LR NBEM
NI IR4% - EREERTRIERARREBERTERE
BEABSH - UinBISMRENER KRERYERE -

7 - SANEKEE 2 AAMEIRA - FRIBTEE - MERRIEE
AILIR CIRMECHIMRIELE -

8 - EmRE—F - BFERRBERFEMAERELEA -
HRBEASRATIER  BTFREZERTHRE - BX
FREHIEEERMFRE -

9 - BRMRRE=RES (BB /K /RE) dJiREEm

ERAFEMREHAENTIARY - TREHERNBER
EA 2 ~ 3FEBEHERBBEZE 3 WHRERIFE -



RC eI UM BN IBE E RIS R

HItEEueE | EEME HERT EBARE | 85 | FEERNHIEE | oINS RE
RC-2005K 1.31Kg M12x1 M10/M12
RC-4003K 80 psif7 Bar| L-30Kg| MBx1/M10x1 | ME/M10/*M12
RC-BO0SK 174" 130Kg| MGx1/MBx1l *MG/MB/MILO
RC-1200SK | 1200 RPM Max | L-1BKg| M5x1/M6x1 ME5/ME/**ME
RC-12005K | 1900 RPM | © [118Kg| M3Ix1/Mdx1 | “M3/M4/M5/**MéG
“M3/M4/M5

3 B6H R RELN BR P IRIS

0




TYIXY

ZERBERT A Fik
3/ TS/ M/ 2

o i




